Staff

Molecular Engineering Lab

Name: Shawn Hoon

Designation: Director (MEL group)

Call: 68247108

Email: mailto:hoonss@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Sau Yin CHIN

Designation: Research Fellow

Call: 68247130

Email: chin_sauyin@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

=4

Name: Yiqi SEOW

Designation: Research Scientist
Call: 68247171

Email: seowy@imcb.a-star.edu.sg



mailto:hoonss@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:chin_sauyin@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:seowy@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Winston Lian Chye KOH
Designation: Senior Research Fellow
Call: 68247131

Email: winston koh@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Steven SIM

Designation: Research Fellow

Call: 68247132

Email: steven _sim@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Emily TANG

Designation: Research Fellow

Call: 68247151

Email: emily tang@imcb.a-star.edu.sg



mailto:winston_koh@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:steven_sim@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:emily_tang@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Peter SEE

Designation: Senior Research Fellow
Call: 68247122

Email: Peter See@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Lokanand KODURU

Designation: Research Fellow

Call: 68247156

Email: Lokanand Koduru@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Sumanty TOHARI

Designation: Senior Research Officer

Call: 68247156

Email: Sumanty Tohari@imcb.a-star.edu.sg



mailto:Peter_See@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:Lokanand_Koduru@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:Sumanty_Tohari@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Kiat Whye KONG
Designation: Senior Research Officer
Call: 68247295

Email: kongkw@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Han Teng WONG

Designation: Research Fellow

Call: 68247187

Email: Wong Han Teng@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Hao Li

Designation: Senior Research Fellow
Call: 68247170

Email: li_hao@imcb.a-star.edu.sg



mailto:kongkw@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:Wong_Han_Teng@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:li_hao@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Si En POH

Designation: Research Officer

Call: 68247288

Email: poh_si_en@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Wisely CHUA

Designation: Research Officer

Call: 68247299

Email: Wisely Chua@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Cyrus, Weijie BEH
Designation: Research Scientist
Call: 68247164

Email: beh_cyrus@imcb.a-star.edu.sg



mailto:poh_si_en@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:Wisely_Chua@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
mailto:beh_cyrus@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Ruth Jinfen, CHAI
Designation: Research Fellow

Call: 68247188

Email: chai_jinfen@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Theresa Li Yi SEAH
Designation: Research Officer

Call: 68247289

Email: theresa seah@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Dionis Si Ying YEW
Designation: Research Officer

Call: 68247290

Email: dionis_yew@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
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Name: Wan Ling WONG

Designation: Research Officer

Call: 68247291

Email: wong wan_ling@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Fong Tian WONG
Designation: Research Scientist
Call: 68247261

Email: wongft@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Elena Yu Wei HENG
Designation: Senior Research Officer
Call: 68247297

Email: elena_heng@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
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Name: Lee Ling TAN

Designation: Senior Research Officer
Call: 68247296

Email: tan_lee ling@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Nadiah Bte ZULKARAIN
Designation: Research Officer

Call: 68247287

Email: Nadiah Zulkarnain@imcb.a-star.edu.sg

Name: Aparna VENKATESH

Designation: Senior Research Fellow

Call: 68247163

Email: Aparna_venkatesh@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
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Name: lalita Ming Li LAU
Designation: Senior Research Officer
Call: 68247298

Email: lalita_lau@imcb.a-star.edu.sg



mailto:lalita_lau@imcb.a-star.edu.sg
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